DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

250947
229064
223654
195671
206437
182608
219089
250646
233531
209820
238928
184092
249575
240008
177201
178349
116280
250160

Bacon
Bishop
Buckley
Dunn
Eastridge
Glynn
Maggard
McKinney
Miller
O'Bryan
Plymesser
Ray
Reynolds
Smith
Thomas
Thompson
Willoughby
Yates

Kenny
Stephanie
Charles
Johnny
Jason
Clifford
Adam
Jason
Rodney
Gregory
Kyle
Joseph
Dustin
Donald
Larry
Wayne
Dennis
Valerie

(0]

Spurlock
Andrew

Alvin
Eric

Franklin
Dewayne

P
Ray
Scott

Wayne

Wade

Releases-April 16, 2012

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
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Released From
Hardin County Jail
Jackson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Campbell County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

McCracken County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Boyle County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Fulton County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years

(

Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
)
)
)



