DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
250947	Bacon	Kenny	0	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229064	Bishop	Stephanie	Spurlock	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223654	Buckley	Charles	Andrew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195671	Dunn	Johnny	Alvin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206437	Eastridge	Jason	Eric	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
182608	Glynn	Clifford	Franklin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219089	Maggard	Adam	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250646	McKinney	Jason	P	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233531	Miller	Rodney	Ray	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209820	O'Bryan	Gregory	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238928	Plymesser	Kyle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184092	Ray	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249575	Reynolds	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240008	Smith	Donald	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177201	Thomas	Larry	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178349	Thompson	Wayne		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
116280	Willoughby	Dennis	Wade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250160	Yates	Valerie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)